

ACT VIII : 24 of 2023 (R – 24 of 2023)

Present : Sri A.K.Singh

District Judge, Nadia.

Order No. 02

Date : 18.07.2023

Today is fixed for S.R of General Notice.

S.R of General Notice has not yet been received.

Advocate files hazira on behalf of the petitioner.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 08.12.2023 for S.R of General Notice.

Sd/- A.K.Singh
District Judge, Nadia