

ACT VIII Case No : 24 of 2023 (R- 24 of 2023)
Present: Sri S. Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 03
Date : 08-12-2023

Today is fixed for SR of General Notice.

Petitioner files a lawyer's hazira.

SR of General Notice is received after being properly served as per the report of the Nazir, Civil Judge, (Jr.Divn.) Kalyani Nadia.

Fix **02-05-2024** for hearing of the case.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia